OPTICAL FIBER
DISTRIBUTION
FRAMES (ODF)
AR-RODF-C-600 Series
AR-RODF-C-600 Series
CATALOGUE
CATALOGUE OF PICTURES

5. Structure and dimensions
9. Package
10. Ordering guide
3
3
3
5
6
3
6
4
6
6
4
6
7
5
AR-RODF-C-600 Series
contacto@articlatam.com www.articlatam.com 3
1. OVERVIEW
2. STANDARD COMPLY
3. FOR THE ENVIRONMENT
AR-RODF-C-600 series Optical fiber distribution frame is a compact, medium capacity
device used to realize optical fiber cable connection and scheduling. Mainly is appli-
cable to optical fiber connecting point between the optical transmission network and
equipment or between the access network and subscriber cable. Can use cross con-
nection or direct connection to realize the fiber connection, allocation and scheduling
conveniently.
The  provisions  in  following  documents  become  the  provisions  of  these  specifi-
cations  though quotation. For dated reference, subsequent amendments (excluding
Corrigendum contents) or revisions do not apply to this standard, however, encourage
the latest version of this specification according  to  the  parties  reach  an  agreement
whether  can  use  these  files. For  documents   without date, its  latest  edition  is  suita-
ble  for  this standard.
UL 94, Test for Flammability of Plastic Materials  for Parts in Devices and Appliances
YD/T 778-2011 Optical Fiber Distribution Frames
Operating  temperature:  -40℃～+60℃
Ambient  humidity:    ≤95% (+40℃)
Atmospheric  pressure: 70  kPa～106 kPa
4. CHARACTERISTICS
Enclosed type frame, the left and right side plates can be disassembled, conve-
niently for frame combine
Non fiber management unit design, Plug and Play design of splicing and ter-
minating tray
Universal adapter plug-in fits a variety of adapters such as SC, FC, LC, etc
AR-RODF-C-600 Series
Optical splitter tray can be installed. The installation dimensions of the splitter
tray and the splicing and terminating tray are compatible.
All operation in front, the cable can be introduced above or below and be free
to allocate.
Reliable cable introducing, fixing and protection device, suitable for ribbon
and non ribbon optical fiber cable.
Reasonable fiber routing, ensure fiber bend radius larger than 37.5mm at any
position.
Degree of protection:IP20
The number of fiber optic cable entries is no less than 2, customized accor-
ding to customer needs.
Cable diameter range is 8~25mm.
5. STRUCTURE AND DIMENSIONS
Picture 5-1   Appearance of AR-RODF-C-600 Series
Note: The frame body according to customer requirements printed content.
AR-RODF-C-600 Series
contacto@articlatam.com www.articlatam.com 5
Picture 5-2 Structure and dimensions of AR-RODF-C-600 Series
(2.2 meter rack as an example)
6. OPTICAL  AND  ELECTRICS  PROPERTY
Nominal  operating wavelength：850nm,1310nm,1550nm;
Insertion loss  (dB): ≤0.2dB;